
10

10

12

127

127

131

131

131

141

2

2

2

2

223

23

23

23

27

27

31

31

31

41

41

41

45

196

275

69

69

69

75

75

75

75

75

94

94

94

96

96

Au Sable River
ALCONA

ALGER

ALLEGAN

ALPENAANTRIM

ARENAC

BARAGA

BARRY

BAY

BENZIE

BERRIEN

BRANCH

CALHOUN

CASS

CHARLEVOIX CHEBOYGAN

CHIPPEWA

CLARE

CLINTON

CRAWFORD

DELTA
DICKINSON

EATON

EMMET

GENESEE

GLADWIN

GOGEBIC

GRAND
TRAVERSE

GRATIOT

HILLSDALE

HOUGHTON

HURON

INGHAM

IONIA

IOSCO

IRON

ISABELLA

JACKSON

KALAMAZOO

KALKASKA

KENT

KEWEENAW

LAKE

LAPEER

LEELANAU

LENAWEE

LIVINGSTON

LUCE

MACKINAC

MACOMB

MANISTEE

MARQUETTE

MASON

MECOSTA

MENOMINEE

MIDLAND

MISSAUKEE

MONROE

MONTCALM

MONTMORENCY

MUSKEGON

NEWAYGO

OAKLAND

OCEANA

OGEMAW

ONTONAGON

OSCEOLA

OSCODA

OTSEGO

OTTAWA

PRESQUE ISLE

ROSCOMMON

SAGINAW

ST. CLAIR

ST. JOSEPH

SANILAC

SCHOOLCRAFT

SHIAWASSEE

TUSCOLA

VAN BUREN

WASHTENAW

WAYNE

WEXFORD

Allegan

Bad Axe

Berrien Springs

Bessemer

Boyne City

Bridgman
Bronson

Caro

Cedar Springs

Charlevoix

Clare

Clinton

Croswell

East Tawas

Frankenmuth

Fremont

Gaylord

Gladstone

Gladwin

Harbor Beach

Hartford

Houghton Lake

Hudson

Imlay City

Iron River

Ithaca

L Anse

Laurium

Manistique

Marine City

Montague

Munising Newberry

Norway

Ontonagon

Oxford

Pearl Beach
Plainwell

Reed City

Rogers City

Sandusky

Sebewaing

St. Ignace

Wayland

Wolf Lake

Zilwaukee

Benton Heights

Charlotte

Cheboygan

Hancock
Houghton

Iron Mountain

Ishpeming

K. I. Sawyer AFB

Lambertville

Ludington

Manistee

Petoskey

South Haven

Sturgis

Wurtsmith AFB

Bay City

Burton

Holland

Jackson

Midland

Muskegon

Port
Huron

Portage

Adrian

Alpena

Benton
Harbor

Big Rapids

Cadillac

Escanaba

Grand
Haven

Holt

Marquette

Menominee

Monroe

Mount Pleasant

Niles

Norton Shores
Owosso

Sault Ste. Marie

Traverse City

Trenton

Walker

Ann Arbor

Flint
Grand Rapids

Farmington Hills
Kalamazoo

Pontiac

Saginaw

Taylor

TroyWaterford

Westland

Wyoming

Detroit

Lansing
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ii
links to jurisdiction as stated in part in the bylaws.

links to information in local union directory.
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